
MALE 156.0 RESULTS

Male 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 DAVID HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 154.8 230.0 0

2 James Graham Pioneers 153.0 225.0 0

3 Kaden Armbruster Ellis 155.8 225.0 0

4 Ridge Robertson JCN 156.0 225.0 0

5 Zachery Brooker Lyndon 150.9 210.0 0

6 Jeremiah Wald Riverton Rams 151.0 200.0 0

7 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 156.0 190.0 0

8 STERLING HOLLAND Basehor Linwood 151.6 155.0 0

Male 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kaden Armbruster Ellis 155.8 395.0 0

2 Jeremiah Wald Riverton Rams 151.0 390.0 0

3 DAVID HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 154.8 335.0 0

4 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 156.0 315.0 0

5 James Graham Pioneers 153.0 305.0 0

6 Ridge Robertson JCN 156.0 300.0 0

7 Zachery Brooker Lyndon 150.9 250.0 0

8 STERLING HOLLAND Basehor Linwood 151.6 210.0 0

Male 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jeremiah Wald Riverton Rams 151.0 255.0 0

2 Ridge Robertson JCN 156.0 250.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 DAVID HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 154.8 245.0 0

4 Kaden Armbruster Ellis 155.8 230.0 0

5 STERLING HOLLAND Basehor Linwood 151.6 215.0 0

6 James Graham Pioneers 153.0 210.0 0

7 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 156.0 200.0 0

8 Zachery Brooker Lyndon 150.9 170.0 0

Male 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kaden Armbruster Ellis 155.8 850.0 10

2 Jeremiah Wald Riverton Rams 151.0 845.0 8

3 DAVID HENDERSON Basehor Linwood 154.8 810.0 6

4 Ridge Robertson JCN 156.0 775.0 4

5 James Graham Pioneers 153.0 740.0 2

6 Carlos Acevedo Lansing Lions 156.0 705.0 1

7 Zachery Brooker Lyndon 150.9 630.0 0

8 STERLING HOLLAND Basehor Linwood 151.6 580.0 0


